
DATE TIME VISITORS HOME FIELD DIAMOND

Saturday, March 24 12:30 Stars Seals Pacific West

Tuesday, March 27 5:30 (W) Braves Stars Pacific West

5:30 Seals (HT)Tigers Hoover Tyler Field 1

Tuesday, April 3 5:30 Seals Stars Pacific West

Saturday, April 7 12:30 (W) Phillies Seals Pacific West

1:00 Stars (HT) Giants Hoover Tyler Field 3

Tuesday, 10 5:30 (W) Rangers Stars Pacific West

5:30 Seals (HT) Yakees Hoover Tyler Field 1

Saturday, April 14 12:30 Stars Seals Pacific West

Tuesday, April 17 5:30 (W) Phillies Stars Pacific West

5:30 Seals (W) Braves Western Field 1

Saturday, April 21 12:30 (HT) Giants Seals Pacific West

10:00 Stars (HT)Yankees Hoover Tyler Field 3

Tuesday, April 24 5:30 (W) Tigers Stars Pacific West

Game Schedule Major Division



5:30 Seals (W) Rangers Western Field 1

Saturday, April 28 12:30 (HT) Tigers Seals Pacific West

11:30 Stars (W) Braves Western Field 1

Tuesday, May 1 5:30 (HT) Giants Stars Pacific West

5:30 Seals (W) Phillies Western Field 1

Saturday, May 5 12:30 (W) Rangers Stars Pacific West

10:00 Seals (HT) Yakees Hoover Tyler Field 3

Tuesday, May 8 5:30 Seals Stars Pacific West

Tuesday, May 15 5:30 (HT)Yankees Stars Pacific West

5:30 Seals (HT) Giants Hoover Tyler Field 1

Saturday, May 19 12:30 (W) Braves Seals Pacific West

11:30 Stars (W) Phillies Western F 1

Tuesday, May 22 5:30 Stars Seals Pacific West

*(HT) Hoover Tyler*(W) Western Mid Season




